39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
-21-
A  PHOTOP  Company
oncent
CWDM Mux/Demux Module (Mini)
Specifications :
1,2

A  PHOTOP  Company
oncent
Order Information:
Dimension:
1. 2mm or 3mm yellow cable is available upon request.
2. Please specify the function sketch and outline drawing for Mux & Demux integration package when ordering.
3. Please specify the type of connector as below when ordering.
KCWM - - - - -X XX X XXXX XXXX XX-
A     B         C            D       E     F
Figure 1. 4 Channel Mini CWDM Module
A Grade
S=Custom
B Channel Number 04=4 channels
C Initial Channel
1470= Central wavelength 1470 nm
1510= Central wavelength 1510 nm
D Fiber Type
1
900L=900 mm loose tube
900T=900 mm tight buffer fiber
E
Connector
NN=W/O connector
XY=With connector
3
F
Mux/Demux
M=Mux
D=Demux
C=Mux & Demux
2
E
M=Grade M² ²
COM
Koncent
2
0
.
3
8
43
BOTTOM SIDE
1571
1611
1551
1591
Y
Physical Contact Type
1
PC
2
UPC
Mechanical Type
SC FC ST MU LC
X 1 2 3 4 5
3
APC